

Materiale de curatenie

I.D.: 86227269

Data publicarii	21.08.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.230,99 RON - 4.230,99 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE IGIENICA 3 straturi (10 role per pachet) pachet 200 6.70 1,340.00 2 BURETEI DE VASE bucati 50 0.33 16.50 3 CIF CREMA LEMON 500 ml bucati 30 7.32 219.60 4 SACI MENAJ 60 L ALBASTRI CU SNUR SET 30 4.96 148.80 5 SACI MENAJ 60 L ALBASTRI FARA SNUR SET 30 3.10 93.00 6 SACI MENAJ 35L CU SNUR SET 30 4.47 134.10 7 SACI MENAJ 35 L FARA SNUR SET 30 2.73 81.90 8 LAVETE UMEDE (18 X 20 cm) set 30 2.36 70.80 9 CILLIT PENTRU CALCAR 450 ML bucati 20 7.20 144.00 10 MOP REZERVA BBC 300G bucati 15 3.85 57.75 11 SANO BON BLUE ODORIZANT SOLID WC 55G bucati 30 6.58 197.40 12 SAPUN LICHID CU ORHIDEE DERMOMED bucati 24 9.18 220.32 13 DOMESTOS PIN 750 ML bucati 20 7.69 153.80 14 PUR LAMAIE 750 ML bucati 20 8.93 178.60 15 SANO SPARK 1 L LAMAIE bucati 20 10.93 218.60 16 PERIE WC bucati 12 3.72 44.64 17 MATURA TIP PERIE DE INTERIOR bucati 12 2.86 34.32 18 GALEATA CU STORCATOR 10L (Vileda) bucati 6 72.59 435.54 19 COADA LEMN 140 CM - MOP/MATURA bucati 6 1.37 8.22 20 SANO SOLUTIE GEAMURI 750 ML bucati 30 11.08 332.40 21 FARASE CU COADA bucati 6 5.21 31.26 22 FABI DETERGENT PARDOSELI MOV 5L bidon 4 17.36 69.44 TOTAL VALOARE FARA TVA 4,230.99
